Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:			NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
N			lame	Execution Date	
Montrail, Inc. 01/24/2006					
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	Lorelei, Inc.				
Street Address:	9951 Lake Washington Blvd., #205				
City:	Bellevue				
State/Country:	WASHINGTON				
Postal Code:	98004				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4					
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number:		6481121			
Patent Number: 5		5970629			
Application Number: 112		112382	5970629 11238242		
PCT Number: US		US053	JS0534987		
Fax Number: (503)220-3380					
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.					
Phone: 503-224-3380					
Email: kmferris@stoel.com Correspondent Name: Kassim M. Ferris					
Address Line 1: 900 SW Fifth Avenue					
	Address Line 2: Suite 2600				
Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204					
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:			18174-53		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:			Kassim M. Ferris		
PATENT 500082634 REEL: 017251 FRAME: 009					

PATENT REEL: 017251 FRAME: 0098

